
COMM NW COR, RUN E 578.32 FT, S 
FT FOR POB, RUN N 38 DEG E 339.7
398.99 FT, S 55 DEG W 325 FT, N 

NASH FRANKLIN D/NASH LISA H
2629 NW NASH RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02167-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/31/2023 KS 2.61 39,150 0 0 39,150

STANDARD
3

261,099
1,756
39,150

302,005
112,719
189,286

HX HB 50,722
138,564
302,005

0

305,440

0913/2098 11/02/2000 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOBBY FRANKLIN NASH

FRANKLIN W & LISA H
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000043509 Roof Replacement 19,000 01/12/2022

18135 SFR 390 04/06/2001

2002HX Base Yr

2629 NW NASH RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,703 113.4840 127.10 343,551 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 2333

BAS 2,333 100 2,333 225,358

FCP 700 25 175 16,905

FEP 168 80 134 12,944

FOP 204 30 61 5,892

3,405 2,703 261,099

BAS= W28 FEP= N12 FCP= N28 W25 S28 E25$ W14 S12 E14$ W14 N12
W11 S12 W18 S31 E24 FOP= S12 E17 N12 W17$ E47 N31$.

BAS

2814

12

11

12

18

31

24
47

31

FEP 12

14

12

14

FCP 28

25

28

25

FOP12

17

12

17

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 504.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 756

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

1,756

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.61 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 39,150


